

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 546 OF 2004

MOHD.JALEES ANSARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 07/09/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.

For Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

for Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks, as prayed.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Ve

rma)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter