

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 546 OF 2004

MOHD.JALEES ANSARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 02/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant is not ready.

List in the month of September, 2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER