

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 546 OF 2004

MOHD.JALEES ANSARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report)

Date: 04/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Parties :

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Satpal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi ,Adv
Mr. R.K. Dash,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif ,Adv
Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.
Ms. Padmalakshmi Nigam,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master