

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 14983/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 546/2004

MOHD.JALEES ANSARI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 22/08/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usman, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Satpal Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Mehmood Pracha, Adv.
Mr. Shadan Farasat ,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kothri, Adv. for
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final hearing within three
months before an appropriate Bench.

CrI.M.P. No. 14983 of 2014 stands disposed.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER